Position

Professor, Health/PE/FB Coach

Director of Athletics

Professor, PE/Coach

Professor, PE/Coach

Athletic Trainer/Program Dir

Athletic Trainer

Director, Special Assign.-Temp

Prof Expert - Ath
Mkting_Promo

Athletic Equip Attendant Il

Asst Prof, Health & PE

Athletic Equipment Attendant

Athletic Trainer

Department Assistant Il

Multimedia Outreach Specialist

Prof Expert - Football Spec

Prof Expert-Volleyball Spec

PE Cheerleading Coach

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Total Wages

$125,538

$123,197

$118,447

$114,242

$92,535

$67,346

$52,691

$50,400

$46,215

$34,764

$28,282

$25,365

$14,276

$10,080

$8,927

$8,000

$3,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,023

$25,108

$24,423

$24,051

$23,999

$21,290

$7,556

$0

$18,732

$1,078

$17,452

$756

$7,565

$161

$143

$248

$93



Student Worker

PE - Athletic Event Mgr.
Student Worker

Department Asst | - TEMP

Prof Expert-Assist Cheer Coach
Prof Expert - Speaker Comp
Mtg

Student Worker

Sub - Athl Equip Attend

Executive Secretary - TEMP

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

$2,219

$1,200

$1,081

$872

$750

$700

$684

$383

$182

$0

$37

$0

$14

$23

$11

$0

$6

$0



