Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor, Health/PE/FB Coach		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$125,538	\$25,023
Director of Athletics		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$123,197	\$25,108
Professor, PE/Coach		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$118,447	\$24,423
Professor, PE/Coach		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$114,242	\$24,051
Athletic Trainer/Program Dir		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$92,535	\$23,999
Athletic Trainer		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$67,346	\$21,290
Director, Special AssignTemp		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$52,691	\$7,556
Prof Expert - Ath Mkting_Promo		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$50,400	\$0
Athletic Equip Attendant II		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$46,215	\$18,732
Asst Prof, Health & PE		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$34,764	\$1,078
Athletic Equipment Attendant		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$28,282	\$17,452
Athletic Trainer		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$25,365	\$756
Department Assistant II		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$14,276	\$7,565
Multimedia Outreach Specialist		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$10,080	\$161
Prof Expert - Football Spec		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$8,927	\$143
Prof Expert-Volleyball Spec		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$8,000	\$248
PE Cheerleading Coach		Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$3,000	\$93

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$2,219	\$0
PE - Athletic Event Mgr.	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$1,200	\$37
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$1,081	\$0
Department Asst I - TEMP	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$872	\$14
Prof Expert-Assist Cheer Coach	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$750	\$23
Prof Expert - Speaker Comp Mtg	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$700	\$11
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$684	\$0
Sub - Athl Equip Attend	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$383	\$6
Executive Secretary - TEMP	Kern Community College District	Athletics	\$182	\$0